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1. The merit list is strictly as per Seat allocation given by JK Higher Education Department through
SAMARTH Portal

2. This Merit list is only for Candidates who have opted for GDC Kupwara under NON-CUET Quota.

3. This merit list is only provisional in character and shall be liable to physical verification of

documents.

4. All the students are who are in the list are directed to visit college on 16*" of August for
Counselling for Admission.

NON-CUET Merit List of Accounting and Taxation

Form NO.

JK7187667
JK7163239
JK7173618
JK7221219
JK7128872
JK7192436

JK7133182
JK7154648
JK7226227
JK7234188
JK7242341
JK7135461
JK7175883
JK7199517
JK7202854
JK7152676
JK7133611

Form No.
JK7204022

JK7196526
JK7256482

Registration NO.

433310016534.00
433310011811.00
433310003785.00
433310021392.00
433310005244.00
433310017509.00

433310006193.00
433310009747.00
243550170663.00
433310022401.00
433310023219.00
433310006848.00
433310014216.00
243550583353.00
433310019034.00
433310009392.00
433310006433.00

Name

Fahad Rashid
Sahiba Rafiq Bhat
Sameer Geelani
AMIJID FAROOQ
Musadiq Mohiudin

TAWHEED AHMAD MUGHAL

KHAN
ASMATA BANO

Umar Farooq
Rutba Naseer

AAGAZ BASHIR WANI
SUFIYAN SYED WANI
MUDASIR AHMAD TANZOO

Abdul Basit Lone
Aamir Gaffar Shah
Aamir Gaffar Shah
TAHIR BASHIR

TANVEER AHMAD BOKADA

Father Name

Abdul Rashid Malik
Mohammad Rafiq Bhat
Syed Manzoor Geelani
FAROOQ AHMAD KHAN
Gh. Mohiudin kumar

KHAN
ALl MOHAMMAD LONE

Farooq Ahmed bhat
Naseer ahmad sheikh
BASHIR AHMAD WANI

Naseer Ahmad lonw
Abdul Gaffar Shah
Abdul Gaffar Shah
bashir ahmad lone
SALAM U DIN BOKADA

Non_CUET Merit List of Arabic Literature

Registration No.
243551478109.00

243551499198.00
433310024723.00

Name

Shabrooza AKTHER

Rutba Jan

MUNEEB UR RAHMAN

KHAN

Father Name

GULAM MOHI UD DIN
LONE

Ghulam Moh lu din Bhat

Atiq ur rahman khan

ABDUL SHAHID MUGHAL

MOHAMMAD SYED WANI
GULAM AHMAD TANZOO

12th%
83.8

81.4
67.2

12th %
100
94.8
834
82.8
78.4
77.8

73
70.6
68.4

65
63.8
61.8
60.6
57.6
57.6
56.4
50.8
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Form No.

JK7159634
JK7261371
JK7236474
JK7262370
JK7140097
JK7217995
JK7245173
JK7127773
JK7209190
JK7204357
JK7241048
JK7126471
JK7190373
JK7186278
JK7210547
JK7231709

Form No.

JK7253796
JK7188049
JK7251037
JK7220124
JK7185963
JK7159492

JK7114458
JK7214736
JK7220199
JK7148773
JK7143961
JK7150665
JK7156324
JK7192309

Registration No.

433310010043.00
433310020558.00
433310022380.00
433310025285.00
433310007503.00
433310020900.00
243550824253.00
433310002611.00
433310019951.00
433310019355.00
243551326468.00
433310004693.00
433310016846.00
433310010993.00
433310020110.00
433310022212.00

Registration No.

433310024228.00
433310016637.00
243550498349.00
433310021015.00
433310016149.00
243550878684.00

433310001532.00
433310020558.00
433310021017.00
433310000399.00
433310008207.00
433310009048.00
243550087084.00
433310017578.00

Name

Insha Hassan

Faisal Rashid Pir

YASIR AHMAD MIR
Tabasum Manzoor
Majid Majeed Mir
TANVEER AMIN MIR
Mohsin Bashir Peerzada
SUMAYA NAZIR

BILAL AHMAD GANAI
Abdul Lateef bhat
Muntha Mohi U Din
DANISH AHMAD BHAT
Mohsin khalig

Malik Maryam

AADIL HUSSAIN MALIK
Faizan Magsood

Name

SANIYA hameed
Mohammad Owais Malik
Snobar Yousf

BABER RASHEED LONE
AADIL JAVAID BHAT
SAFOORA TAHIR

Shakir Igbal

Faisal Rashid Pir
TAWSEEF AHMAD NAJAR
llyas Gojar Turk

ZUHAIB BIN PARVEEZ
Faizan Manzoor

Faizan Manzoor

Shiekh umair

Father Name

Gulam Hassan Malik

Abdul Rashid Pir

Imtiyaz ahmed mir

Manzoor Ahmad Pir

Ab majeed mir
MOHAMMAD AMIN MIR
BASHIR AHMAD PEERZADA
Nazir Ahmad Malik
MOHAMMAD KAMAL GANAI
Muhammad ishaqg bhat
Ghulam mohi uh din wani
GH MOHAMMAD BHAT
Abdul khaliq bhat

Nazir Ah Malik

BASHIR AHMAD MALIK
MAQSOOD AHMAD DEEDUD

FatherName
abdul hameed lone

Gulam Mohammad Malik
MOHAMMAD YOUSF BHAT

ABDUL RASHEED LONE
JAVAID AHMAD BHAT

Mohammad tahir shah
khaki

Mohammad Igbal Pir
Abdul Rashid Pir
ABDUL AHAD NAJAR
Baaz gojar turk
PARVEEZ AHMAD WAN!I
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Tahir ahmad shielh

12th%
93.20

85.40
78.00
75.40
75.00
74.00
73.20
71.80
71.40
71.20
71.00
66.80
66.20
66.00
60.40
60.40

12th%
96.40
94.00
93.20
89.80
88.40
88.20

86.20
85.40
84.20
84.20
82.80
82.40
82.40
81.20
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JK7198975
JK7204051
JK7174804
JK7222211
JK7236471
JK7251453
JK7127305
JK7238552
JK7178202
JK7262361
JK7144707
JK7130573
JK7256767

JK7200677
JK7245071
JK7236248

JK7243236
JK7253394
JK7234798
JK7221123

JK7159292
JK7256275
JK7127549
JK7127986
JK7208025

JK7140256
JK7247392

JK7172915
JK7218056
JK7159822
JK7162839
JK7240875
JK7240491
JK7217504

JK7216266
JK7182466
JK7191109
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243550787327.00
433310019049.00
433310014053.00
433310001078.00
433310022380.00
433310007535.00
433310002837.00
243551727696.00
433310014755.00
433310025285.00
433310006986.00
433310005508.00
433310024309.00

433310017609.00
243550824253.00
433310002610.00

433310023323.00
433310023888.00
433310022524.00
433310021382.00

433310009460.00
433310024722.00
433310002611.00
433310004960.00
433310019098.00

433310007374.00
243551273370.00

433310004693.00
243551631032.00
433310009785.00
243551652086.00
243550879250.00
243551678124.00
433310020909.00

243551651124.00
433310015592.00
243551253954.00

Faisal Igbal Bajad
Neelofar Fayaz
Aaquib Majeed Bhat
Najam us saqib
YASIR AHMAD MIR
Shehjar manzoor
UMER NAZIR SHIEKH
TAHIR UL NISA
SANIA SHAFI
Tabasum Manzoor
Igbal Ahmad mir
MIR SUHAIB RASOOL
Tahir Ahmad Sheikh

TAHZEEMA AKTHER

Mohsin Bashir Peerzada
ABDUL RAOUF RATHER

Rugaya Ramzan
Falak Mumtaz
Masrat Jan
TAWHEEDA RAMZAN

AABID HUSSAIN MIR
Rahil Hussian Malla
SUMAYA NAZIR
AJAZ AHMED

MEHJOOR AHMAD LONE

aban khalid
RAHIL YAQOOB

DANISH AHMAD BHAT
Shabnam Jan

RASHID YOUSUF MIR
FARHAT FAYAZ
Mubashir Bashir Mir
Imtiyaz Ahmad Shah
HANAN GUL

Ishfag Majeed Bhat
SAJIB HABIB
Igbal Ahmad Chopan

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Farid Ahmad Bajad

Fayaz Ahmad Wani

Ab Majeed Bhat

Ghulam ahmad payer
Imtiyaz ahmed mir
MANZOOR AHMAD MIR
NAZIR AHMAD SHIEKH
GULAM MOHIU DIN NAJAR
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MALIK
Manzoor Ahmad Pir

NAZIR AHMAD MIR
GULAM RASOOL MIR
Mohammad Asadullah
Sheikh

Slam u din khatana

BASHIR AHMAD PEERZADA
MOHMMAD AKBAR
RATHER

Mohammad ramzan magry
Mumtaz Akhter Mir
ABDUL LATEEF CHINIZA
MOHMMAD RAMZAN
MAGRY

MUHAMMAD YOUSF MIR
Aashiq Hussain Malla

Nazir Ahmad Malik

LAL HUSSAIN

GHULAM MOHAMMAD
LONE
KHALID RASHID WANI

Mohammad Yaqoob
Gakhed
GH MOHAMMAD BHAT

Abdul Rashid Gojar Kamrazi
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR
Fayaz Ahmad Malik

Bashir ahmad mir
MOHAMMAD LATEEF SHAH
GHULAM MOHAMMAD
WAR

ABDUL MAJEED BHAT
MOHD HUSSAIN

GHULAM AHMAD CHOPAN

80.40
80.20
79.80
78.00
78.00
77.20
76.20
76.00
75.60
75.40
74.80
74.20
74.00

73.40
73.20
73.00

72.80
72.80
72.80
72.80

72.40
72.00
71.80
70.60
69.00

67.60
66.80

66.80
66.00
65.60
65.22
65.00
64.20
63.20

63.00
62.60
62.00
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JK7202031 433310018919.00 sajad ahmad sheikh NAZIR AHMAD SHEIKH 61.80
JK7205020 433310019453.00 tabasum jabbar abdul jabbar najar 60.80
JK7231643 433310022212.00 Faizan Magsood MAQSOOD AHMAD 60.40
DEEDUD
JK7200005 243550375703.00 Faizan Ahmad Deedud MAQSOOD AHMAD 60.40
DEEDUD

JK7192885 243551641441.00 SHUGUFTA RASHID ABDUL RASHID BAGHAT 60.40
JK7119019 433310002877.00 SHAKIR RASHID ABDUL RASHID BHAT 60.40
JK7190354 243551432842.00 Sheikh Shafat Ul Islam TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH 60.20
JK7144816 433310007495.00 Junaid mushtaq mir MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR 59.80
JK7254111 243551645052.00 IBRAHEEM AHMAD BHAT Abdul Gani bhat 59.20
JK7210540 243551739632.00 SHAYASTA HAMID AB HAMID WANI 58.00
JK7254114 433310022103.00 ADIL MUMTAZ KHAN MUMTAZ AHMAD KHAN 57.00
JK7256435 433310024805.00 abdul hamid mir nazir ahmad mir 56.60
JK7227124 433310021686.00 MOHAMMAD ARIF SHEIKH bashir ahmad sheikh 54.00
Form No. Registration No. Name Father Name 12th%
JK7188048 433310016637.00 Mohammad Owais Malik Gulam Mohammad Malik 94.00
JK7203033 433310015992.00 Salman Aziz Abdul Aziz ganaie 92.60
JK7252681 433310023778.00 Hanieef ahmad khan Mohammad ashraf khan 90.40
JK7185868 433310016149.00 AADIL JAVAID BHAT JAVAID AHMAD BHAT 88.40
JK7160938 243550878684.00 SAFOORA TAHIR Mohammad tahir shah khaki 88.20
JK7211059 433310020120.00 JUNAID MAJEED LONE ABDUL MAJEED LONE 86.40
JK7236450 243551521096.00 Khushboo Rashid ABDUL RASHID MIR 85.80
JK7148789 433310000399.00 llyas Gojar Turk Baaz gojar turk 84.20
JK7248068 433310023794.00 MUZZFAR NAZIR NAZIR AHMAD PIR 81.20
JK7174631 433310008945.00 Shakir Ashraf Gorsi Mohammad Ashraf Gorsi 81.20
JK7252022 243550595952.00 SHAHBAZ AHmad RATHER Mohammad Assadullah Rather 81.00
JK7212583 433310020333.00 NYRA MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMAD SHEIKH 81.00
JK7260633 243551649127.00 Aatif Latief Shah Late Abdul lateef Shah 75.60
JK7140028 433310007503.00 Majid Majeed Mir Ab majeed mir 75.00
JK7217978 433310020900.00 TANVEER AMIN MIR MOHAMMAD AMIN MIR 74.00
JK7245161 243550824253.00 Mohsin Bashir Peerzada BASHIR AHMAD PEERZADA 73.20
JK7234803 433310022524.00 Masrat Jan ABDUL LATEEF CHINIZA 72.80
JK7127808 433310002611.00 SUMAYA NAZIR Nazir Ahmad Malik 71.80
JK7209194 433310019355.00 Abdul Lateef bhat Muhammad ishaq bhat 71.20
JK7220066 433310020733.00 Sagib Mohammad Ghulam Mohammad Mir 71.20
JK7198299 243550591983.00 Abdul Lateef Bhat MUHAMMAD ISHAQ BHAT 71.20
JK7245691 433310023365.00 Muntha mohi u din Ghulam mohi u din wani 71.00
JK7215262 433310020422.00 Ishtiyag ahmad mir Ab majeed mir 70.00



| 'GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KUPWARA, JK-UT-193221

L L L. . z
oJ\j;\SGJ\SLgJSAA_uMJJS
NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

JK7156254 433310009979.00 UMER MOHD RATHER Gh mohd rather 68.80

JK7158860 433310010020.00 MASWAL YOUSUF MOHAMMAD YOUSUF 68.60
PLAISAR

JK7152946 433310000716.00 MEHAK BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 68.00

JK7150882 243551250120.00 Junaid Manzoor Dar 7889619552 67.40

JK7141420 433310007772.00 SAQLAIN YOUSUF PIRZADA MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 67.00
PIRZADA

JK7216451 433310020774.00 Mir HAROON RASHID Abdul Rashid mir 63.80

JK7180052 433310009606.00 Owais bashir Bashir Ahmed pir 61.20

JK7175986 433310014269.00 IQRA JAN MOHAMMAD SULTAN SOFI 61.00

JK7176323 433310014330.00 BISMA FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD BANDAY 60.40

Non-CUET merit list of Computer Applications

Form No.
JK7226090

JK7200525
JK7224998

JK7247547

JK7183503

JK7162700
JK7123552

JK7231226

JK7127015

JK7186758

JK7177450

JK7236473
JK7210684

JK7251438
JK7253323
JK7231844
JK7114511

Registration No.
243550723236.00

243551164629.00
243550458300.00

433310023765.00
433310015604.00

243551544062.00
433310004183.00

433310017556.00
433310002727.00
433310016300.00
433310010381.00

433310022380.00
433310018853.00

433310023538.00
243551482961.00
243551567142.00
433310001527.00

Name

Ubaid Hassan
Sheikh

Akhter Hussain
Faizaan Mohiudin
Wani

MANZOOR
AHMAD LONE
Suhaib javid

Danish Reyaz Mir
ISHTIYAQ AHMAD
SHAH

BURHAN UL HAQ

Mubashir Rasool

Wasig Ramzan
Bhat
SAQIB IDREES

YASIR AHMAD MIR
Pirzada Adnan
Masoodi

Nasreen Akhter
Tabasum Manzoor
Athar Bilal Lone
AALIYA IQBAL

Father Name
GHULAM HASSAN
SHEIKH

Ab Rahiem Wani
Ghulam Mohiudin
wani

GHULAM
MOHAMAD LONE
Javid ahammad
chard

Reyaz Ahmad Mir
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
SHAH

NAZIR AHMAD
LONE

Ghulam Rasool
Sheikh
Mohammad
Ramzan Bhat
IDRESS AHMAD
KHAN

Imtiyaz ahmed mir
Farooq Ahmad
Masoodi

Hesam Din
Manzoor Ahmad
Bilal Ahmed
IQBAL AHMAD
WANI

12th%
85.00

84.80
84.20

83.40

83.00

81.40
80.80

80.60

80.60

80.40

80.00

78.00
76.80

76.60
75.40
75.00
75.00



JK7245858

JK7143290

JK7230093

JK7111671

JK7128539

JK7240479

JK7210524

JK7229370

JK7179053

JK7255829

JK7248124

JK7200516

JK7114589

JK7229743

JK7239166

JK7214135

JK7214491

JK7229009
JK7121827

JK7231431

JK7135907

JK7113481

JK7141388

JK7123869

JK7199527

JK7176647

JK7244335
JK7220076
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243550162907.00

433310001367.00

433310018379.00

433310000556.00

433310002611.00

433310022503.00

433310019951.00

433310020733.00

433310013898.00

433310024616.00

433310023831.00

243551531969.00

433310001586.00

433310018227.00

433310002281.00

433310019380.00

243551391322.00

243550903103.00
433310003663.00

433310021540.00

433310006468.00

433310001222.00

433310007772.00

433310003242.00

243550451235.00

433310014181.00

433310022815.00
243551258243.00

Rayees Ahmad Mir

MOHAMMAD
RAFIQ BHAT
MOHAMMAD
SAMEEUL HAQ
QURASHI

Faisal Fayaz Mir
SUMAYA NAZIR
BILAL AHMAD
PIRZAADA
BILAL AHMAD
GANAI

Sagib Mohammad

AABID HABIB
MEER

Arshid Ali Khan
Rashid Bashir Lone
Tanzeel Nissar

Showket Ahmad
Chopan
DANISH RASHID
PIRZADA
Gowhar nabi
Kashif Rashid
Kashif Rashid
Beigh

Junaid Jabbar
ADEELA TARIQ
SHEIKH

Numan Bin Fayaz
Sahil Gani Mir
Shah Faheem

SAQLAIN YOUSUF
PIRZADA

FASIL AHMAD PIR
Pirzada Shahid
Sayed

MUDASIR
FAROOQ

Athar Rasool Wani
FIRDOUS AHMAD
MIR

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Manzoor Ahmad
Mir

GHULAM HASSAN
BHAT
AHTISHAMUL HAQ
QURASHI

Fayaz Ahmad Mir
Nazir Ahmad Malik
PIRZADA GHULAM
RASOOL SHAH
MOHAMMAD
KAMAL GANAI
Ghulam
Mohammad Mir
HABIB ULLAH MEER

Liyaqat Ali Khan
Bashir Ahmad Lone
Nissar Ahmad
Zargar

Gh Hassan Chopan

ABDUL RASHID
PIRZADA

Ghulam Nabi khan
Abdul Rashid Beigh
Abdul Rashid Beigh

Abdul jabbar lone
TARIQ AHMAD
SHMAD

Fayaz Ahmad Shah
Abdul Gani Mir
Basharat Hussain
Shah
MUHAMMAD
YOUSUF PIRZADA
REHMATULLAH PIR
PIRZADA
MOHAMMAD
SAYED

Farooq Ahmad
Ganaie

Gulam Rasool Wani
Farooq ahmad mir

75.00

74.40

73.00

72.00

71.80

71.60

71.40

71.20

70.60

70.40

70.00

69.20

69.20

68.60

68.40

68.00

68.00

68.00
68.00

67.60

67.60

67.20

67.00

66.80

66.00

65.40

65.20
64.20



JK7164823

JK7228593

JK7210802

JK7140959

JK7226456

JK7118326

JK7123267

JK7219544

JK7131938

JK7114925

JK7124146

JK7173803

JK7194159

JK7126733

JK7155276

JK7156334

JK7247852

JK7194348

JK7193817

JK7248329

JK7119709

JK7153518
JK7259864

JK7181604

JK7254362
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433310012477.00

243550612301.00

433310019384.00

433310007652.00

243551127657.00

433310001636.00

433310004045.00

243550424036.00

433310004819.00

433310001728.00

433310003495.00

433310010760.00

433310017920.00

433310003784.00

433310002991.00

433310009962.00

433310023805.00

433310017980.00

243551510502.00

433310023849.00

433310002450.00

243550510125.00
243551278137.00

433310013460.00

433310024500.00

Firdous Ahmad
Mir
Mohammad Aakil
Shah

WAIJID AHMAD
LONE

Saqib Ashraf
Tahir Nazir
Danish Hussain
malik

Shakir Syeed

Danish Yousuf
Sheikh
MOHAMMAD
HUSSAIN GANAIE
Dayan hameed
Shahid javid pir
Sk zahid

Zahid Amin

Ayaz Ahmad
Sheikh

Farhaad Hussain
Tantry

BAZIL

Sagib Mohammad
beigh

MALIK NAJAM U
SAQIB

BILAL MOHI UD
DIN SHIEKH

BILAL MOHIUDDIN
SHIEKH

Ajmal Kaleem

Faisal Gani Mir
Danish Ashraf

Bilal Ahmad khan

Aubaid Rasool
Lone

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Farooq ahmad mir
Zahoor ahmad shah

JAVEED AHMAD
LONE

Mohammad ashraf
NAZIR Ahmad wani
Khazir Mohammad
malik

SYEED AHMAD
SHAH
MOHAMMAD
YOUSUF SHEIKH
Manzoor Ahmad
Ganaie

Ab hameed bhat
JAVID AHMAD PIR
Mohammad Amin
Sheikh
Mohammad Amin
Sheikh

Ghulam moh ud din

Abdul Gaffar Tantry

GHULAM MOHI-U-
DIN PAYER
Gh mohd beigh

SHABIR AHMAD
MALIK

GULAM MOHI UD
DIN SHIEKH
GULAM MOHI UD
DIN SHIEKH
AKHTER HUSSAIN
WANI

Abdul gani mir
MOHAMMAD
ASHRAF GANAIE
Mushtaq Ahmad
khan

Gulam Rasool Lone

64.20

63.80

63.80

62.80

62.78

62.60

62.60

62.20

61.80

61.00

59.80

59.40

59.40

59.00

57.60

56.80

56.40

56.00

53.00

53.00

52.60

51.60
51.00

48.60

46.80
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Registration no.

243550647084.0
0
243550782875.0
0
243551261200.0
0
243550935327.0
0
243550725161.0
0
433310018440.0
0
243550599860.0
0
243551315338.0
0
243551260555.0
0
433310018853.0
0
243550911134.0
0
433310024465.0
0
243551324628.0
0
433310017310.0
0
433310002611.0
0
243550728142.0
0
433310022201.0
0
243550588592.0
0
433310017973.0
0
243551569696.0
0
433310009576.0
0
433310016187.0
0

Name
Morifat Manzoor

Kaisar Manzoor Malik
Yasir Bashir Tantray
Danish Farooq tantray
LATEEF AHMAD LONE
Athar Ul Hassan
Rizwan Nazir

Insha Amin

Imran Ahmad Lone
Pirzada Adnan
Masoodi

Abdul Basit Mir
Aabid ashraf tantary
Aabid Ashraf Tantary
Bilal Rashid Sheikh
SUMAYA NAZIR
Abrar Ishaq Pir
ABRAR ISHAQ PIR
Shakar Basher

Nasir Ahmad Mir
Zakir Hussain Meelu
Zakir hussain meelu

DANISH AHMAD
KHAN

Father Name
Manzoor Ahmed lone

Manzoor ahmad malik
BASHIR AHMAD TANTRAY
Faroog Ahmad tantray
Gulam Mohammad lone
Gulam Hassan Banday
NAZIR AHMAD MEER
mohammad amin dar

SAIF U DIN IONE

Farooqg Ahmad Masoodi
MOHAMMAD SARWAR MIR
Mohammad ashraf tantary
Mohammad ashraf tantary
Abdul Rashid Sheikh

Nazir Ahmad Malik
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
BASHIR AHMED PIR
Muhammad Ashraf Mir
ALA U DIN MEELU

Ala u din meelu

ALl MOHAMMAD KHAN

12th %
92.8

90.6

87.6

85.4

85.4

83.2

82.8

79.6

79.6

76.8

76.2

76.2

75.4

74.4

71.8

71.4

71.4

70

64.6

60.4

60.4

55.6
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433310003553.0
0
433310023114.0
0
433310003535.0
0
243550291617.0
0

Registration no

433310011829.00
243550935327.00
433310011560.00
433310017914.00
433310000694.00
433310018590.00
433310001367.00

433310022530.00
243551557484.00
433310003945.00
433310002611.00
433310022201.00
243550813534.00
243551660712.00
243550413893.00
243551475405.00
243551532687.00
433310010453.00
433310001638.00
243551471606.00
433310011744.00
433310019365.00
433310015354.00
243550451235.00
433310020998.00
433310017973.00
433310020841.00
433310003419.00
243551235271.00

AKTHER HUSSIAN DAR
firdous ahmad dhobi
Tahir ahmad baghat

Raashid Ahmad
Badhana

Name

SADAF PARVAIZ MAREED

Danish Farooq tantray
SUMAYA NABI
MUSKAN RASHID
NAZAKAT BADHANA
SHAYISTA AKHTER
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
BHAT

AIYAT SHAFIQ MALIK
Yasir Majeed Mir
Burhan nazir
SUMAYA NAZIR
ABRAR ISHAQ PIR
Insha Farooq

Sadia Hamid

Suhail Bashir
Muneer Ahmad Daded
DANISH ABDULLAH
Rashid ahmad ganie
Sagib ahmad lone
Sayima Nazir

Aiman Wali

Wani mursal
SUMAIYA BANO
Pirzada Shahid Sayed
Umer Hanief

Nasir Ahmad Mir
Refath Ahsan
SHAHNAZA AKTHER
Mohd Igbal

L L. .

JL_L\AJJ;

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

MOHAMMAD AKBAR DAR
Ghulam Hassan dhobi
Fayaz ahmad baghat

JAHANGEER AHMAD
BADHANA

Father Name

Parvaiz igbal mareed
Farooq Ahmad tantray
GHULAM NABI LONE
ABDUL RASHID MALIK
Showkat Ahmed badhana
GHULAM AHMAD SHAH
GHULAM HASSAN BHAT

MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ MALIK
Abdul Majeed Mir

NAZIR AHMAD PAYER
Nazir Ahmad Malik
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
Farooq Ahmad peer

Abdul Hamid bhat

BASHIR AHMAD MEER
Gulam Jeelani Daded
Mohd Abdulla sheer gojery
Nazeer Ahmad Ganie
Abdul ahad lone

Nazir Ahmad war

WALI MOHAMMAD LONE
Faroog Ahmad Wani
BASHIR AHMAD DAR
PIRZADA MOHAMMAD SAYED
Mohammad Hanief Khan
Muhammad Ashraf Mir
Mohammad Ahsan Dar
SONAULLAH SHEERGOJRI
Ghulam Mustafa

52.6

52.4

49.6

12th%
92.60
85.40
85.40
85.40
83.60
74.80
74.40

74.20
72.00
72.00
71.80
71.40
70.68
70.40
70.40
68.80
68.80
68.00
67.60
67.20
67.20
66.80
66.60
66.00
66.00
64.60
64.00
63.20
62.00
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JK7177564  243551485647.00 DANISH AHMAD LONE Ghulam Mohammad lone 61.00
JK7255210 | 433310024622.00 SUHAIL AHMAD SHEIKH GULAM HASSAN SHEIKH 60.80
JK7254243 | 243551444819.00 Mehfara Akhter Abdul majeed lone 60.62
JK7216162 433310009576.00 Zakir hussain meelu Ala u din meelu 60.40
JK7180358 433310015132.00 Shaib Khalig Abdul khalig wani 60.00
JK7116460  433310001739.00 Towfeeq Ahmad bajard Siraj u din bajard 59.80
JK7181884 | 433310015481.00 SABZAR SHAFI MOHAMMAD SHAFI MAGRY 59.00
JK7189474 | 433310016879.00 MEHVISH HABIB HABIBULLAH WAR 59.00
JK7128121 | 433310004153.00 FAIZAN GULZAR WANI Gulzar Ahmed wani 58.00
JK7239384 | 243551578665.00 Suria Rajab AB RAJAB KUMAR 56.80
JK7160007 | 243550503177.00 ASIYA REYAZ Reyaz Ah mir 56.80
JK7260299 433310025125.00 Ifra Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad Malik 56.00
JK7195474 | 433310016643.00 Sahil ahmad wani Mouhd wani 56.00
JK7185766 | 433310016295.00 Basit Fayaz Wani FAYAZ AHMAD WANI 55.80
JK7190337  243550707733.00 Zainab Ul Gazali SHAKEEL AHMAD PEER 55.40
JK7203003 243551556106.00 Rubeena Bano ghulam mohammad lone 54.80
JK7220518 | 433310021276.00 Syed Shaidulislam Syed Khursheed Ahmad 53.60
Bukhari Bukhari
JK7173598 | 433310012096.00 SUMAYA HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED KUMAR 52.40
JK7206485 433310019506.00 UFAQ AFROOZ AFROOZ AHMAD DAGA 52.20
JK7247832 243551292146.00 Aakash Ali Lone Ali Mohammad lone 51.40
JK7253547 | 433310024411.00 AAKASH ALI LONE ALl MOHAMMAD LONE 51.40
JK7120570 | 433310003415.00 JABEENA JAVID JAVID AHMAD AHANGER 50.60
JK7216181 | 433310014137.00 Mohd Arif meelo Nazim u din meelo 50.40
JK7204842 | 243551253166.00 IQRA BAno bashir ahmad shiekh 45.80
JK7214115 433310012696.00 ADNAN BASHIR BASHIR AHMAD BHAT 44.20
Non-CUET merit list of Geography

Form No.  Registration No. Name Father Name 12th%
JK7249638 243550782875.00 Kaisar Manzoor Malik Manzoor ahmad malik 90.6
JK7239401 243550947344.00 Ameer Jameel MOHD JAMEEL 87.2
JK7242674 433310015787.00 Misbah Mubeen Peerzada Mubeen Ahmad Shah 86.2
JK7153183 433310009357.00 Aamir Nawaz Badhana Shahnawaz Ahmad Badhana 85.4
JK7241262 243550935327.00 Danish Farooq tantray Farooq Ahmad tantray 85.4
JK7176944 433310014436.00 Sahil Ashig Najar Ashiq hussain najar 83.8
JK7245274  433310000694.00 NAZAKAT BADHANA Showkat Ahmed badhana 83.6
JK7249182 433310020669.00 Danish rashid wani Abdul Rashid Wani 814
JK7199099 433310009746.00 NADEEM FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD MIR 79.8
JK7133554 433310004873.00 Imran nazir Nazir ahmad shah 79.8
JK7241783 243551260555.00 Imran Ahmad Lone SAIF U DIN IONE 79.6
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JK7178585
JK7167546
JK7246451
JK7246813
JK7210462
JK7175720
JK7236825
JK7239481
JK7157261

433310014333.00
433310008034.00
243550181488.00
433310023674.00
433310018853.00
433310003934.00
433310005148.00
433310018590.00
433310010059.00

JK7127652
JK7231683
JK7209110
JK7162380
JK7244940
JK7206064
JK7178251
JK7248984
JK7236054
JK7232691
JK7200642
JK7199925
JK7239466
JK7129311

433310002611.00
433310022201.00
433310019951.00
433310011958.00
243550133055.00
433310019365.00
433310014747.00
433310017973.00
243551270314.00
433310022279.00
243551504233.00
433310016618.00
433310018695.00
433310005536.00

Non-CUET Merit list Of Geology

Registration No.
243551160992.00

Form No.
JK7240580

HAROON HABIB
IRFRAZ AHMED
Imtiyaz Ahmad Mir
Imtiyaz ahmad mir

L L.

Jc_a_m.v}g

Pirzada Adnan Masoodi

Fazil igbal

GHULAM NABI SHEIKH

SHAYISTA AKHTER

SYED AQIB HUSSAIN

ANDRABI
SUMAYA NAZIR

ABRAR ISHAQ PIR

BILAL AHMAD GANAI

Asif Ahmed

Aijaz Mohi U Din
Wani mursal
SUMAYA IRSHAD
Nasir Ahmad Mir
Aiman Tariq
Malik faizan

Wagar Mohi Ud Din

TOWFEEQ HAMID KHAN

SANIA HABIB
MUDASIR QADIR

Name

3

Muhammad Saleem Wanie

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

HABIBULLAH WANI
Abdul Hamid

Noor mohammad mir
NOOR MOHAMAMD MIR
Farooqg Ahmad Masoodi
Igbal Ahmad bhat
GHULAM RASOOL SHEIKH
GHULAM AHMAD SHAH

SYED GULAM MUHAMMAD
ANDRABI
Nazir Ahmad Malik

MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
MOHAMMAD KAMAL GANAI
Mohammed Rafi kandal
Ghulam mohi ud din lone
Faroog Ahmad Wani
IRSHAD AHMAD SHAH
Muhammad Ashraf Mir
Tariqg Ahmad lone

Gulam mohammad malik
GHULAM MOHI UD DIN RATHER
Ab hamid khan

HABIB U LLAH MAGRAY
GHULAM QADIR MOCHI

Father Name
abdul fateh wanie

79.2
77.4
77.2
77.2
76.8
76.4
75.33
74.8
74.6

71.8
71.4
714
69.4
67.2
66.8
66.6
64.6
63.1
62.4
62.2
59.8
56.6
53.8

12th%
85.2

Registration no

433310005629.00
243550782875.00
243551632632.00
243551262005.00
243550725161.00
243550935327.00
433310005639.00
243550108919.00

Name
Saaliha gayoom

Kaisar Manzoor Malik

Abu Faisal Mir
Soliha Jan

LATEEF AHMAD LONE
Danish Farooq tantray

Mushrafa irshad
Mehvish Lateef

FatherName 12th%
Abdul gayoom bhat 94.20
Manzoor ahmad malik 90.60
Mohammad Magbool mir 89.40
KHURSHEED AHMAD PEER 86.60
Gulam Mohammad lone 85.40
Faroog Ahmad tantray 85.40
Irshad ahmad turk 84.60
Mohammad Lateef 84.60

Peerzada
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BIK7245107] 433310000694.00 NAZAKAT BADHANA Showkat Ahmed badhana  83.60
[JK7111665| 433310000578.00 MUZAMIL BASHIR Bashir Ah Najar 81.60
[IK7249160) 433310020669.00 Danish rashid wani Abdul Rashid Wani 81.40
[IK7202451 433310018446.00 Aisma khursheed Khursheed Ahmad beigh ~ 80.80
PIK7228350] 433310004873.00 Imran nazir Nazir ahmad shah 79.80
[JK7199028  433310009746.00 NADEEM FAYAZ FAYAZ AHMAD MIR 79.80
K7228328) 243551260555.00 Imran Ahmad Lone SAIF U DIN IONE 79.60
[JK7140515 433310005202.00 Reyaz Ahmad pathan abdul Rehman Pathan 78.40
IK7246630 433310023102.00 Mir aariz Abdul Ahad mir 76.60
[JK7131098 | 433310005446.00 Athar parvaiz Parvaiz ah mir 74.80
[IK7199286) 433310017310.00 Bilal Rashid Sheikh Abdul Rashid Sheikh 74.40
[JK7166206 433310012673.00 MUJEEB UR REHMAN ABDUL REHMAN LAWAY 72.20
[IK7249885) 243550413893.00 Suhail Bashir BASHIR AHMAD MEER 70.40
[IK7176202 243551579111.00 Sumaya Akbar MOHAMMAD AKBAR LONE  68.20
PIK7231339] 433310005463.00 Zakir husssain lone Gh rasool lone 68.20
_ 433310005921.00 Danish hussain butt Gulam Rasool Butt 67.60
_ 433310025076.00 mashooq magbool bhat mohammad magbool bhat  67.00
_ 243550456650.00 Tahir Ahmad Khoja Mohammad talib khoja 66.00
BIK7256079] 433310006560.00 TAHIR AHMAD KHOJA Mohammad talib khoja 66.00
[JK7247545) 433310023723.00 Sheikh zainab imtiyaz Imtiyaz Ahmad Sheikh 62.80
[IK7248089) 433310023820.00 Imtiyaz Ahmad lone Gulam Ahmad lone 62.60
1JK7240324 433310014808.00 IRSHAD AHMAD MALLA  BASHIR AHMAD MALLA 59.40
PIK7230503) 433310022083.00 Waseem Younis Mohammad Younis Chechi ~ 58.80
[JK7245141 243551440301.00 Shameema Bano GHULAM NABI TALi 56.44
BIK7224717] 433310021455.00 Syed inam ul haq Syed Basharat Bukheri 53.60
- 433310006433.00 TANVEER AHMAD SALAM U DIN BOKADA 50.80
BOKADA
IK7236812)| 243551609720.00 Posha Farooq FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH 50.11

_ Registration No. Name Father Name 12th%
[JK7120261 | 433310003242.00  FASILAHMADPIR  REHMATULLAH PIR 66.8
[JK7196567  243551504233.00  Wagar Mohi Ud Din  GHULAM MOHI UD DIN RATHER ~ 62.2
Non-CUET Merit List of Mathamatics
Form No.  Registration_no Name FatherName 12th%
JK7252407 4.3331E+11 Hanieef ahmad khan Mohammad ashraf 90.40
khan
JK7164076 4.3331E+11 SAQIB MANZOOR PAYER  MANZOOR AHMAD 89.00

PAYER



LTS SHARE KNOWLEDGE

JK7156193
JK7132310
JK7156075
JK7151219
JK7232737
JK7176629
JK7157198
JK7215609

NON-CUET Merit List of Music

Form No
JK7115360
JK7198713

1313)35

NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11
4.3331E+11

Burhan nazir

FURQAN MANZOOR MIR

Firdous Rehman
Talib Ahmad Dar
Numan Bin Fayaz
MUDASIR FAROOQ
ZAKIR AHMAD MIR

SYED MUDASIR ALI
KAZAMI

Name

% GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KUPWARA, JK-UT-193221

03158 IS 5 R

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

NAZIR AHMAD PAYER 72.00
MANZOOR AHMAD MIR = 69.80
Ab Rehman Tantry 69.80
Abdul Ahad Dar 69.40
Fayaz Ahmad Shah 67.60
Farooq Ahmad Ganaie 65.40
SUNNA U LLAH MIR 64.40
SYED FIDA HUSSAIN 51.80

Father Name

Registration no.

433310001636.00
243550510125.00

Danish Hussain malik

Faisal Gani Mir

Khazir Mohammad malik
Abdul gani mir

Non-CUET Merit List of Clincal Bio Chemistry

Form No.

JK7161620
JK7245105
JK7236476
JK7136224
JK7162048
JK7128186
JK7167954

JK7188285
JK7190359
JK7163440

JK7190071
JK7193428
JK7191920
JK7144796
JK7176978

Registration No.

433310010043.00
433310022084.00
433310022380.00
433310003380.00
243550154634.00
433310002611.00
433310012913.00

243551235132.00
433310016846.00
243550612301.00

243551429840.00
433310009606.00
243551432842.00
433310007495.00
433310014340.00

Name

Insha Hassan
Sakshi singh
YASIR AHMAD MIR
Sapna kumari
Zakir Altaf
SUMAYA NAZIR
FAIZAN HUSSAIN
SHAH

Lailat Ul Bader
Mobhsin khaliq
Mohammad Aakil
Shah

Sheikh Faisal
Owais bashir

Sheikh Shafat Ul Islam
Junaid mushtaqg mir

Mehak Khursheed

father Name

Gulam Hassan Malik

Sunil Kumar singh

Imtiyaz ahmed mir

Moti Lal

MUHAMMAD ALTAF BHAT
Nazir Ahmad Malik
MEHMOOD SHAH

showkat ahmad ganai
Abdul khalig bhat
Zahoor ahmad shah

GHULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH
Bashir Ahmed pir

TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH
MUSHTAQ AHMAD MIR
Khursheed Ahmad Mir

12th%
62.6
51.6

12th %
93.20
84.20
78.00
74.60
74.60
71.80
70.60

68.80
66.20
63.80

61.40
61.20
60.20
59.80
57.40

Form No.
JK7252381

Registration No.
433310023778.00

Name
Hanieef ahmad khan

Father Name
Mohammad ashraf khan

12th
90.4
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JK7163937
JK7219448
JK7189796
JK7150655
JK7156156
JK7253086
JK7174812
JK7177417
JK7260573
JK7142458
JK7217985
JK7192712
JK7234792
JK7248634
JK7176410
JK7239862
JK7172007

JK7235992
JK7141684
JK7155580
JK7231725
JK7248193
JK7214376

Form No

JK7216837
JK7247393
JK7231930
JK7162654
JK7188604
JK7225566
JK7241215
JK7242504
JK7161508
JK7228750
JK7236666
JK7229912
JK7179745
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433310011491.00
433310020636.00
243551160992.00
433310009048.00
243550087084.00
243550787327.00
433310014053.00
433310014404.00
243551649127.00
433310001367.00
433310020900.00
243551270392.00
433310022524.00
433310023862.00
433310001839.00
433310022963.00
243551254994.00

433310022534.00
243551366883.00
433310007556.00
433310022212.00
433310023815.00
433310015043.00

Registration No.

243550961279.00
433310023763.00
243551262005.00
433310012243.00
433310016804.00
243550725161.00
243550935327.00
433310011560.00
433310011909.00
243550108919.00
433310000694.00
243551700552.00
433310014539.00

SAQIB MANZOOR PAYER
Kashif Majeed Lone
Muhammad Saleem Wanie
Faizan Manzoor

Faizan Manzoor

Faisal Igbal Bajad

Aaquib Majeed Bhat
YASIR RASHID

Aatif Latief Shah
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ BHAT
TANVEER AMIN MIR
Masrat Jan

Masrat Jan

mayeen ahmad khan
Naveed Ul Islam

Nusrat Razzaq

Fayzan Ahmad Najar

Mehraj u din pir

Mehraj U Din Pir

ZAKIR AHMAD MIR

Faizan Magsood

Sadiya shabir lone

SYED MUDASIR ALl KAZAMI

Name

Shabnam Showkat
FAISAL GANI BEIGH
Soliha Jan

SABA JAN

zakir ahmad shiekh
LATEEF AHMAD LONE
Danish Farooq tantray
SUMAYA NABI
SURAYA QADIR
Mehvish Lateef
NAZAKAT BADHANA
RugAya Rashid
Firdous Ahmad Khan

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

MANZOOR AHMAD PAYER

Abdul Majeed Lone
abdul fateh wanie
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Farid Ahmad Bajad

Ab Majeed Bhat

ABDUL RASHID

Late Abdul lateef Shah
GHULAM HASSAN BHAT
MOHAMMAD AMIN MIR
abdul lateef chiniza
ABDUL LATEEF CHINIZA
Manzoor Ahmad Khan
Mushtaq Ahmad Shah
Abdul Razzaq lone

MOHAMMAD YOUSUF
NAJAR
MOHAMMAD YOUNIS PIR

MOHAMMAD YOUNIS PIR
SUNNA U LLAH MIR

MAQSOOD AHMAD DEEDUD

Shabir Ahmad Lone
SYED FIDA HUSSAIN

Non-CUET merit list of Political science

FatherName

Showkat Ahmad Dar

Ab gani beigh

KHURSHEED AHMAD PEER
MOHAMMAD YASEEN LONE
ghulam ahmad shiekh
Gulam Mohammad lone
Farooq Ahmad tantray
GHULAM NABI LONE
GHULAM QADIR LONE
Mohammad Lateef Peerzada
Showkat Ahmed badhana
ABDUL RASHID BHAT
Mohammad Akram Khan

89

85.6
85.2
824
824
80.4
79.8
79.2
75.6
74.4
74

72.8
72.8
724
714
69.6
67.2

65.4
65.4
64.4
60.4
57.4
51.8

12th%
93.20
87.60
86.60
85.80
85.80
85.40
85.40
85.40
85.00
84.60
83.60
83.20
83.00
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JK7240890
JK7241037
JK7196480
JK7225159
JK7249144
JK7115421
JK7199007
JK7159267
JK7236497
JK7261126
JK7140509
JK7127940
JK7210656
JK7188919
JK7201270
JK7128997
JK7203080
JK7239484
JK7199274
JK7158056
JK7196487
JK7227882
JK7223731
JK7128265
JK7234326
JK7225650
JK7231639
JK7212049
JK7235161
JK7256055
JK7215780
JK7179555
JK7249885
JK7183805
JK7248040
JK7139187
JK7154523
JK7236170
JK7212355
JK7174104
JK7177824
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NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

243550599860.00
243550979296.00
243551499198.00
243551278178.00
433310020669.00
433310001845.00
433310009746.00
433310010256.00
243551260555.00
243551315338.00
433310005202.00
243550512245.00
433310018853.00
433310016803.00
243551626703.00
433310005148.00
243551567142.00
433310018590.00
433310017310.00
433310010001.00
433310005134.00
243551286751.00
243551557484.00
433310002611.00
433310022503.00
243550728142.00
433310022201.00
433310008838.00
433310020733.00
433310024701.00
243550813534.00
433310014566.00
243550413893.00
243550588592.00
433310023831.00
433310004881.00
243550260256.00
243551579111.00
433310020317.00
433310013881.00
243551471606.00

Rizwan Nazir

Rizwan Rashid

Rutba Jan

SAHIL MAJEED MIR
Danish rashid wani
Firdous Khan

NADEEM FAYAZ
SUFIYA SHAFI

Imran Ahmad Lone
Insha Amin

Reyaz Ahmad pathan
Rafagat Ahmad Kalgan
Pirzada Adnan Masoodi
Syed Qurat Ul Ain

haris mushtaq dar
GHULAM NABI SHEIKH
Athar Bilal Lone
SHAYISTA AKHTER

Bilal Rashid Sheikh
Rizwan majeed lone
anwar ul haq
Mohammad Asif Lone
Yasir Majeed Mir
SUMAYA NAZIR

BILAL AHMAD PIRZAADA
Abrar Ishaq Pir

ABRAR ISHAQ PIR
Mohammad Aslam reshi
Sagib Mohammad
Mohammad Aslam reshie
Insha Farooq
Mohammed Imran Lone
Suhail Bashir

Shakar Basher

Rashid Bashir Lone
Towseef Ahmad Mir
Rayees Ahmad War
Sumaya Akbar

Fayeem satar

Asmat akhter

Sayima Nazir

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

NAZIR AHMAD MEER
ABDUL RASHID DAR
Ghulam Moh Iu din Bhat
ABDUL MAJEED MIR
Abdul Rashid Wani

Abdul Majeed Khan
FAYAZ AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN
SAIF U DIN IONE
mohammad amin dar
abdul Rehman Pathan
Bashir ahmed kalgan
Farooqg Ahmad Masoodi
Haji Syed Saraj u din Andrabi
MUSHTAQ AHMAD DAR
GHULAM RASOOL SHEIKH
Bilal Ahmed

GHULAM AHMAD SHAH
Abdul Rashid Sheikh
Abdul majeedlone
mushtaq hussain

ABDUL AHAD LONE

Abdul Majeed Mir

Nazir Ahmad Malik
PIRZADA GHULAM RASOOL SHAH
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR
Habibullah reshie

Ghulam Mohammad Mir
Habibullah reshie

Farooq Ahmad peer
Mujeeb Ul Rehman Lone
BASHIR AHMAD MEER
BASHIR AHMED PIR

Bashir Ahmad Lone
Ghulam Mohammad Mir
MUHAMMAD AKBAR WAR
MOHAMMAD AKBAR LONE
Satar joe

Khazar mohammad dar
Nazir Ahmad war

82.80
82.40
81.40
81.40
81.40
79.80
79.80
79.60
79.60
79.60
78.40
77.74
76.80
76.00
75.80
75.33
75.00
74.80
74.40
74.20
73.80
73.20
72.00
71.80
71.60
71.40
71.40
71.20
71.20
71.20
70.68
70.40
70.40
70.00
70.00
69.60
69.00
68.20
67.80
67.40
67.20
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JK7215211
JK7259786
JK7189969
JK7157555
JK7164818
JK7155991
JK7180636
JK7232518
JK7149523
JK7163334
JK7158430
JK7217047
JK7217468
JK7178019
JK7131937
JK7227757
JK7123335
JK7160571
JK7232751
JK7156876
JK7247599
JK7257486
JK7177586
JK7257866
JK7128802
JK7163829
JK7112452
JK7201241
JK7255225
JK7166549
JK7257154
JK7133015
JK7196289
JK7255330
JK7158191
JK7181876
JK7232938
JK7151483
JK7223939
JK7123406
JK7230779

w““ﬂqf OFFICE OF THE CONVENOR ADMISSIONS
|GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE KUPWARA, JK-UT-193221
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NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

433310020624.00
433310025076.00
243551435567.00
433310006515.00
243551273659.00
433310006560.00
243551669721.00
433310016232.00
433310008883.00
433310011855.00
433310009908.00
433310020841.00
243550690712.00
243551671917.00
243551338307.00
243551159279.00
433310002563.00
433310011068.00
433310022279.00
433310010182.00
243551561487.00
433310024903.00
433310012220.00
433310024935.00
433310004152.00
243551770258.00
433310000194.00
433310018852.00
433310024622.00
243551491629.00
433310024787.00
433310005303.00
433310014808.00
433310024417.00
433310009757.00
433310015481.00
433310022338.00
433310009230.00
243550141286.00
433310003670.00
243551065019.00

WAQAS ALl KHAN
mashooq magbool bhat
Lubna Jan

TABISH NAZIR

Rizwan Ahmad Dar
TAHIR AHMAD KHOJA
SHABNUM MANZOOR
AQIB ALI KHAN

Naveed ahmad khoja
IFTI SA BIN HASSAN
Talib Rahid wani

Refath Ahsan

Sartaj Hussain Badana
Sabiya jan

Sadiq Hussain Maldiyal
Mehraj U DIN KHAN
Sajid yousuf khan
ASRAR HASSAN KHAM
Malik faizan

Rahil islam lone

Imran Qadir Hajam
IQBAL AHMAD CHOPAN
Adil hussain gujjar kalgan
SHEIKH FAISAL

Faheem Ahmad Sheikh
MUNEER AHMAD SHEIKH
TABISH RASHID
MOHAMMAD IRFAN BHAT
SUHAIL AHMAD SHEIKH
KAISAR AHMAD KHAN
SHEIKH SHAFAT UL ISLAM
Sharafat Ali Khan Pathan
IRSHAD AHMAD MALLA
IRSHAD AHMAD

FAIZAN NAZIR

SABZAR SHAFI

Bisma Bano

Asif shafi sheikh

Mumin Nazir

AAQIB NABI SHAH
Aaliza Manzoor

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Khursheed Ahmad Khan
mohammad magbool bhat
Shabir Ahmad Bhat

NAZIR AHMAD KHOJA

Ali Mohammad Dar
Mohammad talib khoja
Manzoor Ahmad Ganie
Mohammad Ashraf Khan
Mohammad shafi khoja

Gh hassan baba

Abdul Rahid wani
Mohammad Ahsan Dar
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN BADANA
Zakir Hussain War
GHULAM HAIDER MALDIYAL
Abdul Gaffar khan
Mohmad yousuf khan

Gh hassan khan

Gulam mohammad malik
Sonaullah Lone

abdul gadir hajam
GHULAM AHMAD CHOPAN
Abdul rashid gujjar kalgan
GHULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH
SHOWKAT HUSSAIN SHEIKH
FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH
Abdul Rashid Peer
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
GULAM HASSAN SHEIKH
ALl MOHAMMAD KHAN
TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH
Rustum Ali Khan Pathan
BASHIR AHMAD MALLA
BASHIR AHMAD MALLA
NAZIR AHMAD WANI
MOHAMMAD SHAFI MAGRY
Gulam Ahmad Lone
Mohammad shafi sheikh
nazir ahmad lone

Gulam Nabi Shah

manzoor ahmad shah

67.20
67.00
66.60
66.20
66.20
66.00
66.00
66.00
65.60
65.40
64.60
64.00
64.00
63.40
63.20
63.20
63.00
62.60
62.40
62.20
62.00
62.00
61.80
61.60
61.40
61.40
61.00
61.00
60.80
60.60
60.20
59.40
59.40
59.40
59.00
59.00
59.00
58.80
58.60
58.00
58.00



JK7220949
JK7245103
JK7247659
JK7256001
JK7129587
JK7212544
JK7185115
JK7231809
JK7181693
JK7222466
JK7202363
JK7203524
JK7176812
JK7220928
JK7165045
JK7209595
JK7206681
JK7181103
JK7183349
JK7250456
JK7115419
JK7120607
JK7226443
JK7121782
JK7236807
JK7116709
JK7160109
JK7230071
JK7121666
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NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

243551703167.00
243551440301.00
433310023805.00
433310024694.00
433310004431.00
243551129636.00
433310016187.00
243551048877.00
243550944910.00
243551499608.00
433310009134.00
433310019089.00
433310014437.00
243551720749.00
433310012372.00
433310020060.00
433310019276.00
433310015210.00
433310015801.00
433310023114.00
433310001864.00
433310003415.00
433310014137.00
433310003485.00
243551609720.00
433310001740.00
243551646725.00
433310020368.00
433310003448.00

Khalida Rashid
Shameema Bano

Sagib Mohammad beigh
Sadia Hamid

Aarifa majeed

Suhail Ahmad Bhat
DANISH AHMAD KHAN
Mohammad Owais Sheikh
Mudasir Ahmad Shah
Fazian Qasim chachi
MUHAMAD ISHAQ BHAT
RAQUIA NASIR
TAWHEEDUL HAQ
seerat bashir

BILAL AHMAD TANTRAY
IMRAN SONA U LLAH
Dilshada Akhter
FURQAAN ISHFAQ LONE
FURQAAN ISHFAQ LONE
firdous ahmad dhobi
ANEESAH AHAD
JABEENA JAVID

Mohd Arif meelo

Raziya majeed

Posha Farooq
MEHMOODA AZIZ
Aubaid Rasool Lone
SAQUIB SHAFEEQ PIR
NADEEM KHAN

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Abdul Rashid Payer
GHULAM NABI TALi

Gh mohd beigh

Abdul Hamid bhat

Abdul Majeed lone
MANZOOR AHMAD BHAT
ALl MOHAMMAD KHAN
Late Gh nabiSheikh
HAFIZULLAH SHAH
MOHAMMAD QASIM CHACHI
Muhammad Sadiq bhat
NASIR ALI KHAN

ABDUL GAFFAR DHOBI
BASHIR AHMAD SHEIKH
ASHIQ HUSSAIN TANTARY
SONA U LLAH MEER
Lassa Najar

ISHFAQ AHMAD LONE
ISHFAQ AHMAD LONE
Ghulam Hassan dhobi
ABDUL AHAD PIR

JAVID AHMAD AHANGER
Nazim u din meelo

Abdul majeed saha
FAROOQ AHMAD SHEIKH
Abdul Aziz malik

Ghulam Rasool Lone
MOHMAD SHAFEEQ PIR
MEHRAJ-U-DIN KHAN

57.40
56.44
56.40
56.40
55.80
55.80
55.60
55.60
55.40
55.20
55.00
55.00
54.60
54.60
53.40
53.40
53.00
52.60
52.60
52.60
52.00
50.60
50.40
50.20
50.11
48.40
46.80
46.20
45.60
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Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Form No.

JK7232393
JK7162399
JK7232658
JK7163557
JK7193943
JK7242496
JK7245284
JK7198124

JK7261167
JK7230635
JK7164269
JK7225456
JK7128128
JK7242842
JK7235185
JK7166209
JK7157005
JK7181220
JK7248899
JK7235579
JK7165031
JK7217129
JK7219993
JK7163859
JK7230780
JK7163478
JK7239370
JK7239470
JK7196728
JK7233086
JK7195522
JK7260262
JK7231932
JK7261981
JK7202531
JK7173534

Registration No.

243550961279.00
433310011829.00
243551630287.00
433310011526.00
433310017914.00
433310011560.00
433310000694.00
433310017692.00

243551315338.00
243551324628.00
433310008543.00
243551557484.00
433310002611.00
433310008838.00
433310020733.00
243551768721.00
243551738089.00
433310015354.00
433310017973.00
433310022600.00
433310011758.00
433310020838.00
243550424036.00
243551770258.00
243551065019.00
243551516705.00
243551578665.00
433310018695.00
433310018306.00
243551717141.00
433310016643.00
433310025125.00
433310022155.00
433310021455.00
433310018982.00
433310012096.00

Name

Shabnam Showkat
SADAF PARVAIZ MAREED
Sadaf Parvaiz

Aadil Rasheed dar
MUSKAN RASHID
SUMAYA NABI

NAZAKAT BADHANA

IRSHAD AHMAD BHAT
BHAGAT
Insha Amin

Aabid Ashraf Tantary
MASRAT MAJEED

Yasir Majeed Mir
SUMAYA NAZIR
Mohammad Aslam reshi
Sagib Mohammad
muzaffar hussain dar
Farhat Ali Shah
SUMAIYA BANO

Nasir Ahmad Mir
MASARAT RAFIQ
SABREENA AHAD

Aabid Hussain bhat
Danish Yousuf Sheikh
MUNEER AHMAD SHEIKH
Aaliza Manzoor
Hameem Javeed

Suria Rajab

SANIA HABIB

FAISAL MANZOOR LONE
SHIEKH SUHAIL

Sahil ahmad wani

Ifra Mushtaq

ASRAR HAYAT KUMAR
Syed inam ul haq

JAVID AHMAD MIR
SUMAYA HAMEED

Father Name

Showkat Ahmad Dar
Parvaiz igbal mareed
Parvaiz igbal mareed

Ab Rasheed dar

ABDUL RASHID MALIK
GHULAM NABI LONE
Showkat Ahmed badhana

GULZAR AHMAD BHAT
BHAGAT
mohammad amin dar

Mohammad ashraf tantary
ABDUL MAJEED SHAH

Abdul Majeed Mir

Nazir Ahmad Malik
Habibullah reshie

Ghulam Mohammad Mir
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF DAR
Ali Mohammad Shah

BASHIR AHMAD DAR
Muhammad Ashraf Mir
MOHAMMAD RAFIQ KHAN
ABDUL AHAD GANIE

Nazir Ahmad Bhat
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SHEIKH
FAYAZ AHMAD SHEIKH
manzoor ahmad shah
Javeed Ahmad peer

AB RAJAB KUMAR

HABIB U LLAH MAGRAY
MANZOOR AHMAD LONE
GHULAM MOHAMED SHIEKH
Mouhd wani

Mushtag Ahmad Malik
MOHAMMAD HAYAT KUMAR
Syed Basharat Bukheri
GHULAM NABI MIR

ABDUL HAMEED KUMAR

12th%
93.20
92.60
92.60
87.80
85.40
85.40
83.60
81.00

79.60
75.40
74.40
72.00
71.80
71.20
71.20
69.80
67.20
66.60
64.60
63.60
63.40
63.20
62.20
61.40
58.00
58.00
56.80
56.60
56.20
56.20
56.00
56.00
55.40
53.60
52.80
52.40



JK7220461
JK7254970
JK7176818
JK7164426
JK7262032
JK7120717
JK7190204
JK7115606
JK7131391
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Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

433310019506.00
433310024593.00
243551640006.00
433310011506.00
433310006433.00
433310003415.00
433310017108.00
243551432830.00
433310005899.00

UFAQ AFROOZ
Ufaqg Afrooz
Masrat Jan
IQRA RASOOL

TANVEER AHMAD BOKADA

JABEENA JAVID

Mudasir ahmad ahangar
Sabiya Bashir

nazima akhter

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

AFROOZ AHMAD DAGA

Afrooz ahmad dagga
Mohd Rafig khan
Gh Rasool Lone

SALAM U DIN BOKADA
JAVID AHMAD AHANGER
Abdul Rehman Ahangar

BASHIR AHMAD MIR
abdul gaffar mir

52.20
52.20
52.00
52.00
50.80
50.60
49.80
47.40
46.00

Form No

JK7196388
JK7225851
JK7242996
JK7127287
JK7248938
JK7114263
JK7216274
JK7118335
JK7215897
JK7183845

Registration No

433310009746.00
243550728142.00
433310008838.00
433310004155.00
433310017973.00
433310001512.00
243551651124.00
433310001636.00
243551647034.00
433310015059.00

Name
NADEEM FAYAZ
Abrar Ishaq Pir

Mohammad Aslam reshi

FAISAL NAZIR

Nasir Ahmad Mir
Barkat Ahmad Ganie
Ishfaq Majeed Bhat
Danish Hussain malik
Javid Ahmad Thoker
Suhail ahmad piswal

Father Name
FAYAZ AHMAD MIR

MOHAMMAD ISHAQ PIR

Habibullah reshie
NAZIR AHMAD DAR

Muhammad Ashraf Mir

Ghulam Rasool Ganie
ABDUL MAJEED BHAT

Khazir Mohammad malik
GHULAM HASSAN THOKER
Mohamad ismail piswal

12th%
79.80
71.40
71.20
64.80
64.60
63.60
63.00
62.60
61.60
58.60

Form NO

JK7196491
JK7157799
JK7240376
JK7242971
JK7196552
JK7255236
JK7255931
JK7232925
JK7206124
JK7249156
JK7245116
JK7241243
JK7173640

Registration_no

243551499198.00
433310009912.00
433310006453.00
433310008838.00
243551504233.00
433310024622.00
243550386961.00
433310022338.00
243551065019.00
433310023948.00
243551440301.00
433310000328.00
433310012096.00

Name

Rutba Jan

Mehboob Hussain Dar
Rukhsana kouser
Mohammad Aslam reshi
Wagar Mohi Ud Din
SUHAIL AHMAD SHEIKH
Sajid Ashraf

Bisma Bano

Aaliza Manzoor

aaliza manzoor
Shameema Bano

AASIF AHMAD CHOHAN
SUMAYA HAMEED

Father Name

Ghulam Moh lu din Bhat
Nazir ahmad dar

Abdul Majid

Habibullah reshie

GHULAM MOHI UD DIN RATHER

GULAM HASSAN SHEIKH
Mohd Ashraf Wani
Gulam Ahmad Lone
manzoor ahmad shah
Manzoor ahmad shah
GHULAM NABI TALi
ABDUL HAMID CHOHAN
ABDUL HAMEED KUMAR

12th%
81.40
72.80
72.00
71.20
62.20
60.80
59.60
59.00
58.00
58.00
56.44
55.60
52.40
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Form No.

JK7253685
JK7254090
JK7114775
JK7238719
JK7188044
JK7251029
JK7144423
JK7220146
JK7115911
JK7185932
JK7159388
JK7114433
JK7205416
JK7153092
JK7261394
JK7218681
JK7220207
JK7123237
JK7256701
JK7178523
JK7150656
JK7156226
JK7120230
JK7127126
JK7174594
JK7192280
JK7136247
JK7164093
JK7185909
JK7246213
JK7114148
JK7131786
JK7122538
JK7145142
JK7174790
JK7222179
JK7261707
JK7201562
JK7118246
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NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Non-CUET merit list of zoology

Registration No.

433310024228.00
433310024511.00
243550923970.00
433310022879.00
433310016637.00
243550498349.00
433310008282.00
433310021015.00
433310001869.00
433310016149.00
243550878684.00
433310001532.00
433310019477.00
433310009357.00
433310020558.00
433310001007.00
433310021017.00
433310003307.00
433310024735.00
433310014327.00
433310009048.00
243550087084.00
433310001837.00
433310002673.00
433310008945.00
433310017578.00
243550787327.00
433310012167.00
433310016300.00
433310023550.00
433310001443.00
433310005651.00
433310003742.00
433310007237.00
433310014053.00
243550032293.00
433310022126.00
433310018836.00
433310001411.00

Name

SANIYA hameed
saniya hameed

Danish Bashir Pir
danish bashir pir
Mohammad Owais Malik
Snobar Yousf

MUSAIB BIN PARVAIZ
BABER RASHEED LONE
Naushad Manzoor
AADIL JAVAID BHAT
SAFOORA TAHIR
Shakir Igbal

WARIS BILAL

Aamir Nawaz Badhana
Faisal Rashid Pir
RUQAIYA HASSAN
TAWSEEF AHMAD NAJAR
Abiroo

Masrat Muhammad
NUSRAT MOHIUDDIN
Faizan Manzoor
Faizan Manzoor

Malik Umaira Mushtaq
Malik Umaira Mushtaq
Shakir Ashraf Gorsi
Shiekh umair

Faisal Igbal Bajad
Aayat Rashid

Wasig Ramzan Bhat
AARIF SULTAN

Zakir Mushtaqg Khan
Owais khalig lone
Tabasum jan

Shahid Mushtaqg Bhat
Aaquib Majeed Bhat
Fatima Jaan

Irfan Igbal Bhat

Khair ul nisa

Danish magbool bhat

Father Name

abdul hameed lone

abdul hameed lone

Bashir Ahmad pir

bashir ahmad pir

Gulam Mohammad Malik
MOHAMMAD YOUSF BHAT
PARVAIZ AHMAD WANI
ABDUL RASHEED LONE
Manzoor ahmad malik
JAVAID AHMAD BHAT
Mohammad tahir shah khaki
Mohammad Igbal Pir

BILAL AHMAD RATHER
Shahnawaz Ahmad Badhana
Abdul Rashid Pir

GHULAM HASSAN GANIE
ABDUL AHAD NAJAR
Ghulam Ahmad Mir

Ghulam Muhammad Lone
GHULAM MOHIUDDIN WANI
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Manzoor Ahmad Bhat
Mushtaq ahmed malik
Mushtaq Ahmad Malik
Mohammad Ashraf Gorsi
Tahir ahmad shielh

Farid Ahmad Bajad

ABDUL RASHID SHAH PIRZADA
Mohammad Ramzan Bhat
MOHAMMAD SULTAN BHAT
Mushtaq Ahmad Khan
Abdul khaliq lone

Parvaiz Ahmad Bhat
Mushtaq Ahmad Bhat

Ab Majeed Bhat

GHULAM AHMAD GANIE
Zafar Igbal Bhat

Nisar ahmad mir

Mohd magbool bhat

12th%
96.40
96.40
96.00
96.00
94.00
93.20
90.60
89.80
88.80
88.40
88.20
86.20
85.60
85.40
85.40
84.80
84.20
83.20
83.20
83.00
82.40
82.40
81.20
81.20
81.20
81.20
80.40
80.40
80.40
80.40
80.20
80.20
80.00
79.80
79.80
79.40
78.80
78.60
78.40
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JK7248934
JK7113094
JK7234364
JK7246349
JK7121818
JK7118517
JK7251446
JK7150389
JK7148063
JK7150098
JK7161826
JK7220014

JK7188638
JK7226505
JK7262367
JK7144680
JK7121821
JK7189399
JK7178026
JK7217953
JK7255681
JK7247158
JK7160447
JK7245065
JK7236237
JK7216415
JK7234809
JK7253376
JK7245661
JK7159187
JK7158608
JK7118193
JK7247602
JK7113022
JK7209056
JK7235175
JK7245692
JK7163044
JK7205035
JK7127473
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NAAC Accredited Grade-A (ccra3.15)

Email Id: Admissions@gdckupwara.edu.in

433310022744.00
433310001078.00
433310022380.00
433310023463.00
433310003389.00
433310002733.00
433310007535.00
243551374581.00
433310008380.00
433310008879.00
433310010368.00
433310021231.00

433310016737.00
433310021586.00
433310025285.00
433310006986.00
433310003359.00
433310016900.00
433310001665.00
433310020900.00
433310024309.00
243550416096.00
433310010720.00
243550824253.00
433310002610.00
243551270392.00
433310022524.00
433310023888.00
243550894714.00
433310009460.00
433310010021.00
433310002611.00
433310023735.00
433310001054.00
433310019951.00
433310020733.00
433310023365.00
433310011748.00
433310017791.00
433310001764.00

Ansa mehboob
Najam us saqib
YASIR AHMAD MIR
bisma shafi
Wamiq Farooq
Sahil ashraf talie
Shehjar manzoor
Saliha Wani
SAIMA BASHIR
Adnan Ahmad Lone
SAMREEN BASHIR
Azra Mubashar

Suhail Ahmad Wani
Saliha Wani
Tabasum Manzoor
Igbal Ahmad mir
AAQIB AZIZ KHAN

TOWHEEDA MANZOOR

ABRAR UL HAQ
TANVEER AMIN MIR
Tahir Ahmad Sheikh
Ummar Rashid Shah
SAKEENA YOUSF

Mohsin Bashir Peerzada
ABDUL RAOUF RATHER

Masrat Jan

Masrat Jan

Falak Mumtaz
Sabreena Ahad
AABID HUSSAIN MIR
AFREENA BILAL
SUMAYA NAZIR
Soziya jan

SHAKIR AHMAD MIR
BILAL AHMAD GANAI
Sagib Mohammad
Muntha mohi u din
Faizan Ashraf Lone
ABU ZAID

Aamina jaan

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Mehboob Ahmad Qureshi
Ghulam ahmad payer
Imtiyaz ahmed mir
mohammad shafi dar
Farooq Ahmad Mir

Mohd Ashraf talie
MANZOOR AHMAD MIR
Shabir Ahmad wani
BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
mohammad Munawar Lone
BASHIR AHMAD MAREED

Mohammad Mubashar Saleem
Akhoon
GHULAM MOHAMMAD WANI

Shabir Ahmad wani
Manzoor Ahmad Pir

NAZIR AHMAD MIR

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN
MANZOOR AHMAD

GULZAR AHMAD BEIGH
MOHAMMAD AMIN MIR
Mohammad Asadullah Sheikh
Abdul Rashid shah
MOHAMMAD YOUSF WANI
BASHIR AHMAD PEERZADA
MOHMMAD AKBAR RATHER
abdul lateef chiniza

ABDUL LATEEF CHINIZA
Mumtaz Akhter Mir

ABDUL AHAD MEER
MUHAMMAD YOUSF MIR
BILAL AHMAD MALIK

Nazir Ahmad Malik

Ashiqg hussain lone

Fayaz ahmad mir
MOHAMMAD KAMAL GANAI
Ghulam Mohammad Mir
Ghulam mohi u din wani
Mohammad Ashraf Lone
ATTA MOHAMMAD KHAN
Bashir Ahmad Dar

78.20
78.00
78.00
78.00
77.40
77.20
77.20
76.67
76.60
76.00
76.00
76.00

75.60
75.40
75.40
74.80
74.20
74.20
74.00
74.00
74.00
73.80
73.40
73.20
73.00
72.80
72.80
72.80
72.60
72.40
72.20
71.80
71.80
71.40
71.40
71.20
71.00
70.80
70.80
70.40
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JK7150340
JK7216908
JK7199412
JK7185273
JK7204591
JK7208055
JK7132269
JK7186536
JK7190335
JK7172115
JK7217139
JK7257506
JK7140260
JK7191320
JK7141405
JK7122233
JK7173006
JK7247369
JK7122764
JK7201101
JK7159826
JK7156081
JK7159758
JK7121305
JK7202943
JK7240375
JK7246067
JK7176630
JK7204759

JK7240662
JK7243145
JK7191038
JK7217496
JK7216262
JK7186311
JK7186544
JK7115189
JK7127349
JK7208314
JK7257920
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433310008861.00
243550588592.00
433310017491.00
433310016205.00
433310019101.00
433310019098.00
433310005864.00
433310016435.00
433310017169.00
243551510388.00
433310020851.00
433310023149.00
433310007374.00
433310016861.00
433310007772.00
433310003480.00
433310004693.00
243551273370.00
433310003637.00
433310017935.00
433310010993.00
433310010331.00
433310009785.00
433310003635.00
433310018841.00
243550879250.00
433310023586.00
433310014288.00
433310019112.00

243551678124.00
433310023290.00
433310016883.00
433310020909.00
243551651124.00
243551651803.00
433310014395.00
433310001636.00
433310004991.00
433310018536.00
433310024903.00

Farhan Ashiq

Shakar Basher

Ayan Bashir

AABID ANWAR
HAROON HAMID MIR
MEHJOOR AHMAD LONE
AADIL AHMAD GANIEE
ZAINAB NAZIR

RONAQ ALTAF

Umer Abdullah Sheer Gojri
IRSHAD AHMAD KHAN
Abrar Mushtaq

aban khalid

NAZAKAT ASHRAF
SAQLAIN YOUSUF PIRZADA
UBAID BASHIR LONE
DANISH AHMAD BHAT
RAHIL YAQOOB

Shah Aarzoo

MAJID JAVEED SHIEKH
Malik Maryam

SOLIHA SHAFI

RASHID YOUSUF MIR
AADIL AHMAD GOJRI
Adnan magbool
Mubashir Bashir Mir
ehsan ishagq mir

Toyiba Jaan

WAQAR AHMAD KHAN
PATHAN

Imtiyaz Ahmad Shah
Imtiyaz Ahmad Shah
Nuzhat nazir

HANAN GUL

Ishfag Majeed Bhat
Mohammad Saleem Wani
Igra Bano

Danish Hussain malik
SHEIKH NEHA

INSHA MANZOOR
IQBAL AHMAD CHOPAN

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Ashiq Hussain

BASHIR AHMED PIR

Bashir Ahmad Pir
MOHAMMAD ANWAR SHAH
ABDUL HAMID MIR
GHULAM MOHAMMAD LONE
HABIBULLAH GANIEE

NAZIR AHMAD MAGRY
ALTAF HUSSAIN MAGRY
Mohd Abdullah sheer gojri
BASHIR AHMAD KHAN
Mushtaq Ahmad Mir
KHALID RASHID WANI
MOHAMMAD ASHRAF LONE

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF PIRZADA

BASHIR AHMAD LONE

GH MOHAMMAD BHAT
Mohammad Yaqoob Gakhed
Mushtaq Ahmad Shah
Javeed ahmad shiekh

Nazir Ah Malik
MUHAMMAD SHAFI LONE
MOHAMMAD YOUSUF MIR
ABDUL AZIZ GOJRI
Mohammad magbool shah
Bashir ahmad mir
mohammad ishaq mir
Khazir mohammad lone
ABDUL GANI KHAN PATHAN

MOHAMMAD LATEEF SHAH
Mohammad Lateef shah
Nazir Ahmad war

GHULAM MOHAMMAD WAR
ABDUL MAJEED BHAT

Abdul majeed wani

Mohd Magbool Mir

Khazir Mohammad malik
MOHAMMAD LATEEF SHEIKH
MANZOOR AHMAD MAGRY
GHULAM AHMAD CHOPAN

70.20
70.00
69.80
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.60
68.60
68.40
68.20
67.80
67.80
67.60
67.60
67.00
66.80
66.80
66.80
66.20
66.20
66.00
65.60
65.60
65.20
65.20
65.00
65.00
64.80
64.80

64.20
64.20
64.00
63.20
63.00
62.80
62.80
62.60
62.60
62.40
62.00



JK7119520
JK7257884
JK7205033
JK7210435
JK7216343
JK7231651
JK7240763
JK7258048
JK7180619
JK7188131
JK7245895
JK7194249
JK7128630
JK7131224
JK7243526
JK7255876
JK7210465
JK7204157
JK7176862
JK7254046
JK7256408
JK7251507
JK7194342
JK7116102
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433310003038.00
433310024935.00
433310019453.00
433310020110.00
243550375703.00
433310022212.00
243551572162.00
433310024787.00
433310007680.00
433310009640.00
433310023405.00
243550615650.00
433310005166.00
433310005136.00
433310015059.00
433310024748.00
243551739632.00
433310019288.00
433310014316.00
433310022103.00
433310024805.00
433310023362.00
433310017980.00
433310001982.00

Muneeba Bano
SHEIKH FAISAL
tabasum jabbar

AADIL HUSSAIN MALIK
Faizan Ahmad Deedud
Faizan Magsood
ASMAT NAZIR

SHEIKH SHAFAT UL ISLAM

TABASUM TARIQ
QAISER SHAFI

Qaisar shafi khan
Ifrath Parveen
MARIYA ALI

Shoaib shabir

Suhail ahmad piswal
ZAHEER AHMAD KHAN
SHAYASTA HAMID
rifatha akhter

Bhat Ayan ul Haq

ADIL MUMTAZ KHAN
abdul hamid mir
NIGHAT NAZIR

MALIK NAJAM U SAQIB
IRSA QAYOOM

Website: gdckupwara.edu.in

Mohammad Muzaffar Bhat

GHULAM MOHAMMAD SHEIKH

abdul jabbar najar

BASHIR AHMAD MALIK
MAQSOOD AHMAD DEEDUD
MAQSOOD AHMAD DEEDUD
NAZIR AHMAD LONE
TARIQ AHMAD SHEIKH
TARIQ AHMAD MIR
MOHAMMAD SHAFI KHAN
Mohd shafi khan

Khazir mohd sofi

ALI MOHD PAYER

Shabir ahmad payer
Mohamad ismail piswal
MUKHTIYAR AHMAD KHAN
AB HAMID WANI

ghulam mohamad najar
MUSHTAQ AHMAD BHAT
MUMTAZ AHMAD KHAN
nazir ahmad mir

Nazir Ahmad Lone

SHABIR AHMAD MALIK

AB QAYOOM AWAN

61.60
61.60
60.80
60.40
60.40
60.40
60.20
60.20
60.00
59.40
59.40
59.20
58.60
58.60
58.60
58.40
58.00
57.80
57.40
57.00
56.60
56.20
56.00
53.60



